AC/DC Power Module 20W
Zhuhai Lizhi Technology Co., LTD www.lyztec.com 1st
LM-20 SERIES
---- AC-DC MODULE POWER SUPPLY 20W
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Wide voltage input range 85～305VAC (100～430VDC)
 Working temperature-40℃ ~+85℃
 Complete protection functions (short circuit protection self-recovery, etc.)
 High efficiency, high reliability
 Small size, plastic shell flame retardant packaging
 Industrial product technical design
APPLIED RANGE
Power systems for wireless networks, telecommunications/data communication, power systems, industrial control
systems, measurement instruments, and intelligent fields. Suitable for designs requiring large input range fluctuations,
power isolation, compact board space, as well as modular product functionality to enhance reliability.
PRODUCT MODEL
Model Output voltage Vo Output Io
Efficiency
（TYP）
Certification
category
LM-20-S5 5V 4000mA 78% CE
LM-20-S12 12V 1666mA 83% CE
LM-20-S15 15V 1333mA 85% CE
LM-20-S24 24V 833mA 85% CE
LM-20-S5L 5V 4000mA 78% UL
LM-20-S12L 12V 1666mA 83% UL
LM-20-S15L 15V 1333mA 85% UL
LM-20-S24L 24V 833mA 85% UL
* IF YOU NEED OTHER SPECIFICATIONS AND MODELS, PLEASE CONTACT US DIRECTLY.
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Input voltage range 85～305VAC（100～430VDC）
Incoming frequency 47～63Hz